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Clint ISD REGULAR SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 
2023-2024 
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Isela Torres, Member
Claudia A. Perez, Member
Sandra Ivonne Shay, Member

Dr. Juan I. Martinez

REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS
Tuesday, July 25, 2023
Tuesday, August 29, 2023
Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Adminstrative Building
Clint ISD Central 

14521 Horizon Blvd.
Board Room | Rm 700

El Paso, Texas 79928

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
James R. Pendell, President
Arturo Cruz, 1st Vice President
Mary Macias, 2nd Vice President
Eric Gardea, Secretary

Wednesday, November 15, 2023
Tuesday, December 12, 2023
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024

INTERSESSION

Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024

HOLIDAYS

April 2, 2024
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Start Time: 7pm
 May 15, 2024 Reg. Board Meeting
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